DEBABAG™
Flat bags.
Packaging made simple.
 D
EB
AP
AC
KA
G
IN
G
DEBABAG™ shows you what’s inside. These multi-purpose flat bags are ideal for packaging
a wide range of items, including clothing, foodstuffs, and plastic or metal items. Transparent , tear-proof PE film,
25, 50 or 100 μm thick, makes DEBABAG™ the simple solution to numerous packaging problems. DEBABAG™ is
available in a wide range of sizes. You’re looking for something completely customised? We’ll be very happy to print
your DEBABAG™ with your own design.
natureOffice.com | DE-077-537721
carbon neutral
Overview of features:
•  Sizes ranging from 70 x 100 mm to 60 x 800 mm
• Film thickness: 25, 50 or 90 μm
•  Transparent polythene
•  With PE label
•  Customised printing on request
•  Customised versions on request
Our standard range
Thickness 25 µm Thickness 50 µm
Thickness 100 µm
Anton Debatin GmbH  І  Vichystrasse 6  І  D-76646 Bruchsal  І  Tel. +49 7251 8009 100  І  Fax +49 7251 8009 199  І  vertrieb@debatin.de
CEO: Thomas Rose  І  Commercial Register Court: Mannheim District Court HRB 230106  І  VAT no. DE143077450  І  www.debatin.de
carbon neutral
natureOffice.com | DE-077-537721
print production
18
47
4
І 0
9
І 2
01
8
Item no. Size in mm Pcs per unit Pcs per sales unit Pcs per box Pcs per pallet
H110100150.25 W 100 x H 150 100 pcs 1000 pcs  10,000 pcs 250,000 pcs
H110120180.25 W 120 x H 180 100 pcs 1000 pcs 10,000 pcs 250,000 pcs
H110160250.25 W 160 x H 250 100 pcs 1000 pcs  8000 pcs 240,000 pcs
H110200300.25 W 200 x H 300 100 pcs 1000 pcs  5000 pcs 125,000 pcs
H110250350.25 W 250 x H 350 100 pcs 1000 pcs  3000 pcs  90,000 pcs
H110250400.25 W 250 x H 400 100 pcs 1000 pcs  3000 pcs  90,000 pcs
H110300400.25 W 300 x H 400 100 pcs 1000 pcs  3000 pcs  90,000 pcs
H110300500.25 W 300 x H 500 100 pcs 1000 pcs  2000 pcs  60,000 pcs
H110400500.25 W 400 x H 500 100 pcs 1000 pcs  1000 pcs  60,000 pcs
H110400600.25 W 400 x H 600 100 pcs 1000 pcs  1000 pcs  40,000 pcs
H110500600.25 W 500 x H 600 100 pcs 1000 pcs  1000 pcs  40,000 pcs
Item no. Size in mm  Pcs per unit Pcs per sales unit Pcs per box Pcs per pallet
H110200300.100 W 200 x H 300 100 pcs 1000 pcs 1000 pcs 45,000 pcs
H110300400.100 W 300 x H 400 100 pcs  500 pcs  500 pcs 20,000 pcs
H110400600.100 W 400 x H 600 50 pcs  200 pcs  200 pcs 10,000 pcs
H110500800.100 W 500 x H 800 50 pcs  200 pcs  200 pcs  6000 pcs
Item no. Size in mm Pcs per unit Pcs per sales unit Pcs per box Pcs per pallet
H110070100.50 W   70 x H 100 100 pcs 1000 pcs 20,000 pcs 100,000 pcs
H110080120.50 W   80 x H 120 100 pcs 1000 pcs 16,000 pcs 160,000 pcs
H110100150.50 W 100 x H 150 100 pcs 1000 pcs 12,000 pcs 120,000 pcs
H110100200.50 W 100 x H 200 100 pcs 1000 pcs  6000 pcs 216,000 pcs
H110120170.50 W 120 x H 170 100 pcs 1000 pcs  8000 pcs 224,000 pcs
H110150200.50 W 150 x H 200 100 pcs 1000 pcs  5000 pcs 100,000 pcs
H110150300.50 W 150 x H 300 100 pcs 1000 pcs  3000 pcs 108,000 pcs
H110155240.50 W 155 x H 240 100 pcs 1000 pcs  2000 pcs 128,000 pcs
H110160250.50 W 160 x H 250 100 pcs 1000 pcs  4000 pcs 120,000 pcs
H110175300.50 W 175 x H 300 100 pcs 1000 pcs  3000 pcs  90,000 pcs
H110180250.50 W 180 x H 250 100 pcs 1000 pcs  3000 pcs 105,000 pcs
H110200300.50 W 200 x H 300 100 pcs 1000 pcs  3000 pcs  90,000 pcs
H110200320.50 W 200 x H 320 100 pcs 1000 pcs  2000 pcs  78,000 pcs
H110220360.50 W 220 x H 360 100 pcs 1000 pcs  2000 pcs  72,000 pcs
H110250300.50 W 250 x H 300 100 pcs 1000 pcs  2000 pcs  72,000 pcs
H110250350.50 W 250 x H 350 100 pcs 1000 pcs  2000 pcs  60,000 pcs
H110250400.50 W 250 x H 400 100 pcs 1000 pcs  2000 pcs  48,000 pcs
H110280400.50 W 280 x H 400 100 pcs 1000 pcs  2000 pcs  50,000 pcs
H110300400.50 W 300 x H 400 100 pcs 1000 pcs  2000 pcs  44,000 pcs
H110300470.50 W 300 x H 470 100 pcs 1000 pcs  1000 pcs  34,000 pcs
H110300500.50 W 300 x H 500 100 pcs 1000 pcs  1000 pcs  35,000 pcs
H110350450.50 W 350 x H 450 100 pcs 1000 pcs  1000 pcs  35,000 pcs
H110400600.50 W 400 x H 600 100 pcs  500 pcs  500 pcs  21,000 pcs
H110500600.50 W 500 x H 600  50 pcs  500 pcs  500 pcs  25,000 pcs
H110500700.50 W 500 x H 700  50 pcs  500 pcs  500 pcs  16,000 pcs
H110500800.50 W 500 x H 800  50 pcs  500 pcs  500 pcs  12,000 pcs
H110600800.50 W 600 x H 800  50 pcs  250 pcs  250 pcs  11,000 pcs